
THE LONDON GAZETTE, 29 MARCH, 1927.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

PAGE
State Intelligence 2047

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and
1919—Notice '... ... 2058

Public Health Act, 1?25—Notice 2059

Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to
1926-Notice 2059

Bolton Corporation Act, 1926—Notice...

Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices ...

Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1925 ...

Cereals, Average Prices of

British Corn — Statements showing
Quarterly and "Weekly Returns

Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-
riages

2060

2061

2062

2066

2068

2069

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Notices 2069

Partnerships Dissolved 2080

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors 2083

Next of Kin—Treasury Solicitor's Notices 2095
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices 2096
Chancery Division of the High Court

of Justice—Notices 2096
Holt Brewery Co., Ltd.—Notice ... 2097
Northgate Estate Co., Ltd.—Notice ... 2097

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices

Bankruptcy Acts—Notices

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Receiving Orders

Administration
Debtor

Order — Deceased

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Public Examinations adjourned sine
die

Adjudications
Applications for Discharge ... ...
Orders made on Application for Dis-

charge

Appointment of Trustees
Release of Trustees
Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared
Orders Annulling, Revoking or Re-

scinding Orders

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
Winding-up Orders
First Meetings
Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared

PAGE

2097

2098

2099

2101

2101

2106

2106
2109

2109

2110
2111
2113
2115

2117

2118
2118
2L18
2118

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Officecof the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W. 1,


