## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	2047	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	2097
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and 1919—Notice	2058	Bankruptcy Acts—Notices	2098
Public Health Act, 1925—Notice  Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to	2059	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926— Receiving Orders Administration Order — Deceased	2099
1926—Notice Bolton Corporation Act, 1926—Notice	2059 2060	Debtor	2101
Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices	2061	First Meetings and Public Examina- tions	2101
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894–1925 Cereals, Average Prices of	2062 2066	Public Examinations adjourned sine die	2106
British Corn — Statements showing Quarterly and Weekly Returns	2068	Adjudications Applications for Discharge	2106 2109
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar- riages	2069	Orders made on Application for Discharge	2109
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Notices	2069	Appointment of Trustees Release of Trustees	2110 2111
Partnerships Dissolved	2080	Intended Dividends Dividends Declared	2113 2115
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices to Creditors	2083	Orders Annulling, Revoking or Rescinding Orders	2117
Next of Kin—Treasury Solicitor's Notices Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	2095 2096	Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—	
Chancery Division of the High Court of Justice—Notices	2096	Winding-up Orders First Meetings	2118 2118
Holt Brewery Co., Ltd.—Notice	2097	Intended Dividends	2118
Northgate Estate Co., Ltd.—Notice	2097	Dividends Declared	2118